## M16000007774

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ade	dress)	
(/ (4)	uioooy	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dod	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		,

Office Use Only



900290659699

16 SEP 29 AH 9: 23

A COLIVABILISTICA EN STATE OF STATE OF STATE

SEP OF PHILOD

J. HARRIS

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Havs Street

1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	: I20000	0000195			
	REFERENCE	: 311796	7274326			
	AUTHORIZATION	: Levels	Al and			
	COST LIMIT	: (\$\frac{130}{2}	de man			
ORDER DATE : Se	ptember 28, 201	.6				
ORDER TIME : 3	:13 PM					
ORDER NO. : 31	1796-010					
CUSTOMER NO:	7274326					
FOREIGN FILINGS						
NAME:	LUMENR LLC					
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u> )						
PLEASE RETURN TH	E FOLLOWING AS	PROOF OF	FILING:			
	D COPY AMPED COPY ATE OF GOOD STA	ANDING				

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

## **COVER LETTER**

W. 1

10:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company
	closed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate once, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Gregory Piskun
	Lumer R, LLC Firm/Company
	243 Main Street
	Matawan, NJ 07747  City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (table used for future annual raphert notification)
For fur	rther information concerning this matter, please call:
	Gregory Piskun at (848) 459 - 6929  Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:  S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

COMPANYTOTRANSACTBL		SERTUTES, THE POLICIPING INSC FFLORIDA:	MMH 1127 R7 KPS INTEGRA	PURENCH LIMITED I LAIMIN
1	umen R. LL	 npany: must include "Limited Liabil		
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Con	npany; must include "Limited Liabil	fity Company." "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C."		the purpose of transacting business	in Florida. The alternate na	ne must include "Limited
2. Delawar	· <b>P</b> .	3.		
2. (Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited I	iability	(FEI number, if applicable	)
4	Date	e of filma		
	(Date first transactions 605.05	cted business in Florida, if phor to r 904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine p	egistration.) eaulty finbility)	
5	9616	Maritz Way		_
		Beach Florida Idress of Principal Office)	33446	
				ਰ ਹੈ 🖹
6	9616	Moritz Way		
	Delra	Beach Florida	33446	3 67 busees 3 5 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		fi-raming years and		700 E
7. Name and street addres	•	ngent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptal	ble)	
Name:	Corporation Service (	Company		<b>બ</b> ()
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			23
	Tallohassee		, Florida 32301 (Zip code)	
		(City)	(Zip code)	
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	gistered agent and to a tion, I bereby accept th ons of all statutes relat	necept service of process for the he appointment as registered ag live to the proper and complete p ed agent.	ent and agree to act in t	his capacity. I further agree is, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of	Corporation Service	Company W	<del></del>	Melissa Zender
	Ву:	(Registered agent's signature)	(1)	Asst. Vice President
n - 100	anina and and an area of the s	person(s) who has/have authori		Monte
	·			
<u>7.6500</u>	A LIDEOU	, CEO		
9616 Mocit	z Way			
Delray Beach	Florida 3	3446		
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of which it is organized	than 90 days old, duly authentics d. (If the certificate is in a forcig	ated by the official havin n language, a translation	g custody of records in the of the certificate under oath
		Signature of an authorized person		
This document is execute submitted in a document to	d in accordance with se to the Department of St	ction 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida S no constitutes a third degree felo	ny as provided for in s.8	17.155, F.S:
		Tregory Pisky	^	
		I MARKE INFORMATION BUILDING IN STRUCK		

<u>Delaware</u>

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LUMENR LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE

LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LUMENR LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2009.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 203075683

Date: 09-28-16

4657560 8300 SR# 20165985585